
TIS:07752 246322. 

In further reference to the office notice reference no. VHSt0VGIarv/ H-68 dated 11 

04-2025 on Single Window Mode Agnostic E auction to be held on 18th April 2025, 
this is to inform to all e-auction consumers that there is correction in Behraband 
Cluster of 14000 Te in said e-Auction. The revised cluster is as given below: 

Cluster Description 

1 
Copy To: 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Cluster 
Name 

Beherabandh UG 

7. 

9. 

Source 

Beherabandh UG 

Rajnagar Ro 

DT (0), SECL, Bilaspur 

5 GM (Q.C.), SECL 

G.M. (M&S), CIL 

GM (F), SECL, Bilaspur 

Total 

GM. Hasdeo Area. 
8. ASM. Hasdeo Area. 

Offer 

14000 

Mode 

Road 

Rail 

Beherabandh Cluster Offer 

NOTICE 

Representative 

grade 

Notice Board,M&S Dept., SECL, Bilaspur 

G8 

Feeding Collieries 

West JKD 

Haldibari 

Rajnagar RO 
Jhiria 

Bijuri 

Beherabandh 

Kurja 

Rajnagar OC 

Rajnagar 0C 

Representative 
size 

Sized Rom 

100mm) 

All sectional heads, M&S Dept., SECL, Bilaspur 

Grade 

10. MJS Ltd -To conduct auction as per updated CIL Scheme 

G8 

G6 

G7 

G6 

G6 

G7 

GE 

G4 

G9 

South Eastern Coalfields Limited 
(A subsidiary of Coal India Limited) 

Regd. Office - Seepat Road, Bilaspur, (CG) 495006 
PHONE:07752 246322 

Marketing & Sales Department 
faats: 16/04/25 

G8 

Modulated 

price 

1926 

Size 

() 100 mm 

() 100 mm 

Floor price 

GM (System), SECL, Bilaspur-Request to arrange to display the notice on the website of SECL. 

2312 

Oty 

10000 

4000 

Modulated 
price 

1926 

2754 

2533 

2754 

2754 

2533 

1926 

3279 

1502 

1926 

Supply 
Pattern 

2%-7% 

10% 
20% 

5%-10% 

5%10% 

1%5% 

20% 
30% 

25% 
30% 

9%15% 

10% 
20% 

Generat Manaker (M&S) 
yusiya faHye/SE�L, Bilaspur 

No of 
lots 

1 

1 
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