## साऊथ ईस्टर्न कोलफील्ड्स लिमिटेड

(कोल इंडिया लिमिटेड की अनुषंगी कंपनी)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय - सीपत रोड़, बिलासपुर (छत्तीसगढ़) 495006

दूरभाष : 07752 246322. विपणन एवं विक्रय विभाग Continue of the second

South Eastern Coalfields Limited

(A subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

Regd. Office - Seepat Road, Bilaspur, (CG) 495006

PHONE: 07752 246322

Marketing & Sales Department दिनांक: 16/04/25

सन्दर्भ क्र - एसईसीएल/बीएसपी/ H- 🏏

## **NOTICE**

In further reference to the office notice reference no. एसईसीएल/बीएसपी/ H-68 dated 11-04-2025 on Single Window Mode Agnostic E auction to be held on 18th April 2025, this is to inform to all e-auction consumers that there is correction in Behraband Cluster of 14000 Te in said e-Auction. The revised cluster is as given below:

Beherabandh Cluster Offer								
Cluster Name	Total Offer	Representative grade	Representative size	Modulated price	Floor price			
Beherabandh UG	14000	G8	Sized Rom (- 100mm)	1926	2312			
Cluster Description								
Source	Mode	Feeding Collieries	Grade	Size	Qty	Modulated price	Supply Pattern	No of lots
Beherabandh UG	Road		G8	(-) 100 mm	10000	1926		1
Rajnagar Ro	Rail	West JKD	G6	- (-) 100 mm	4000	2754	2%-7%	1
		Haldibari	G7			2533	10%- 20%	
		Rajnagar RO	G6			2754	5%-10%	
		Jhiria	G6			2754	5%-10%	
		Bijuri	G7			2533	1%-5%	
		Beherabandh	G8			1926	20%- 30%	
		Kurja	G4			3279	25%- 30%	
		Rajnagar OC	G9			1502	9%-15%	
		Rajnagar OC	G8			1926	10%- 20%	

महाप्रबंधक (विप्रपत्त एवं विकय) General Manager (M&S) एसईसीएल बिलासपुर/SECL, Bilaspur

M. Mint

## Copy To:

- 1. Notice Board, M&S Dept., SECL, Bilaspur
- 2. DT (O), SECL, Bilaspur
- 3. G.M. (M&S), CIL
- 4. GM (System), SECL, Bilaspur-Request to arrange to display the notice on the website of SECL.
- 5. GM (Q.C.), SECL
- 6. GM (F), SECL, Bilaspur
- 7. GM, Hasdeo Area.
- 8. ASM, Hasdeo Area.
- 9. All sectional heads, M&S Dept., SECL, Bilaspur
- 10. MJS Ltd -To conduct auction as per updated CIL Scheme